
250 cfm

0,70 mm Typ: PET

0,70 mm Typ: PET
 

3,80 x 0,95 mm Typ: PET / P40.1

8,40 x 3,40 mm

3,40 mm  

    

1090 g/m²

90 g/m²  

540 g/m²  

1720 g/m²

Anzahl Spiralen: 165 1/m

Teilstücklänge: 30,3 cm

Einsatzgebiete:  -

 -

 -

Eigenschaften:  -

 -

 -
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Stabile Laufeigenschaften

Leicht zum Schließen

Datenblatt (unfixiert)

Steckdraht:

Fülldraht:

Gesamtgewicht:

Transportband

Trockensieb

Abmessung Spiraldraht:

Abmessung Steckdraht:

Abmessung Fülldraht:

Spiralgröße:

Dicke:

Spiraldraht:

Schlammentwässerung

Hohe Trockenkapazität

Spiralsolution 70250 S7L

Luftdurchlässigkeit (± 10%):

Württembergische Spiralsiebfabrik GmbH

Hans-Zinser-Straße 1

D-73061 Ebersbach / Germany

E- Mail: info@wuertt-sf.de

Internet: www.wuertt-sf.de


